Mehram Qurrah Report for HAJ-2025 (Karnataka)

Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cover No

KAF-2297-4-0

KAF-4707-2-0

KAF-5735-4-0

KAF-6384-4-0

KAF-4444-4-0

KAR-5596-2-0

KAF-4107-3-0

KAF-2284-2-0

KAF-5418-4-0

KAF-6400-3-0

KAF-5049-4-0

KAF-3534-2-0

KAR-2015-2-0

Kaf-4501-4-0

KAF-5489-4-0

Name

SAIRA BANU MOHAMMED SAEED SHAIKH
UMME KULSSM

FAZILA

NISMATH KHATOON
BADAMI ANJUM KOUSAR
HINA KOUSAR

Farhath Unnisa

SHAJADA BHI

SARAMMA

Saama Tabassum
SHANAZ BEGUM
SHAMEEM SULTANA
SAJIDA BANU

JAVERIYA

JABEEN TAJ

Priority Date

SL-6

SL-27

SL-30

SL-32

SL-35

SL-48

SL-62

SL-72

SL-79

SL-133

SL-143

SL-149

SL-170

SL-174

SL-185

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED



Sr.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Cover No

KAF-6358-3-0

KAF-5231-2-0

KAR-5655-2-0

KAF-1924-2-0

kaf-6001-4-0

KAF-2944-3-0

KAR-5436-4-0

KAF-6084-2-0

KAF-3970-3-0

KAF-1128-4-0

kaf-4636-4-0

KAF-5391-4-0

KAF-5627-1-0

KAF-3787-4-0

KAF-4256-4-0

KAF-4562-4-0

KAR-694-4-0

KAF-3366-2-0

Name

SYEDA SHAYISTHA ANJUM
PARVEEN SEEMA

SHAHANAZ

MOHSIN TAJ

SYED BUSHRA FATHIMA
DILDAR

RANA SARVAR

BEEBI NADIYA

Umme Afsana

SAIRA TABASUM MYSORE NISAR
shabreen taj

ASMA TUFAIL AHMED MOMIN
UME SALMAH

SYEDA YASMEEN BANU
SHIRIN BANU

NOOR AZRA BANU
NAJMUNISA

SHABEENA BEGUM

Priority
SL-186
SL-188
SL-192
SL-216
SL-237
SL-254
SL-259
SL-274
SL-280
SL-313
SL-314
SL-324
SL-356
SL-363
SL-398
SL-413
SL-423

SL-428

Date

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED



Sr.No.

34

35

36

37

Cover No

KAF-6411-3-0

KAF-4181-4-0

KAF-6047-2-0

Kaf-1000-3-0

Name

SAYADA FAHEEMUNISA
NASIMA BEGAM
MEHARUNNISA

Rizwana Ateeq Ateeq

Priority
SL-464
SL-483
SL-493

SL-495

Date

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED



